Rotational speed sensor
with implemented capture of
operating status data
October 2021Product Information
2
The WMK 3010S is a rotational speed sen-
sor with implemented capture of operating
status data. This sensor is designed for the

Max. angle acceleration [Krad/s²] 2) 150 50 45 25 18 13
9
Ordering code
•	 WMK 3010S - Scanning head for incremental rotational speed sensor
•	 Grating period 1000µm
Interface
08   = 1Vpp
Additional function
B01  = Standard diagnosis with operating status data capturing
Pin configuration
UJ = for free cable end
WMK . - -- -- ,3010S 08RI B01U / 01 UJ
Incremental Signal / Multiplication
01    = without
04   = 4-fold
08   = 8-fold
10    = 10-fold
1) Option „FA“ only used for dividing factor „01“.
Functional safety
..   = No
FA      = Analog signal (1Vpp) can be used for safety
        related equipment. 1)
Electrical connection
01 = free cable end
Reference mark
RI   = Rectangle pulse linked (360° el.)/ for 1Vpp
Scanning range
U  = universal
Cable length
0,50  = 0,50 m
1,00 = 1,00 m
1,50  = 1,50 m
3,00 = 3,00 m
Design of the scanning head
40    = Universal with slot, cable outlet top
41   = Universal with slot, cable outlet right
42   = Universal with slot, cable outlet left
Ordering code
•	 WMR 3010 scale tape ring for incremental rotational speed sensor
•	 Grating period 1000µm
WMR -- - -3010 A 15 R004MF 1RM
Grating period accuracy
15   = ±15µm
Line count
192
240
256
360
400
512
Safety concept
MF =  Fault exclusion for loosing of the
           mechanical connetions possible
Type of graduation carrier
R004 = Scale tape ring without cover tape
Reference mark
1RM= with 1 reference mark
10
Interface
Incremental signals » 1 Vpp
AMO-Measuring systems with
» 1 VPP-Interface are outputing signals
which can be highly interpolated.
The sine shaped incremental signals A and
B are electrically 90° phase shifted and
have a signal strenght from 1Vpp. The
showed sequence of the outputet signals -
B after A - is valid for the in the connection
drawing stated movement direction.
The reference mark signal R has a clear as-